Motivair House, Crompton Court,
Attwood Road, Burntwood,
Staffs, WS7 3GG
+44 (0) 845 009 6161
+44 (0) 845 009 6162
Overview
The Opus Quattro is a unique compressor package that can be tailored to fit your particular needs, all integrated

    Power            Type            Pressure    8 bar          10 bar           litre          (w/out dryer option)    (w/out       dB(A)
       kW                       bar         cfm   M3/h  cfm  M3/h                       L          W          H      options)
                                                                    kg
Fixed Speed
OP-QF2 2.2 P1 15 10 17 - - 250 1625x620x1215 390 73
OP-QF4 4.0 P1 15 20 34 15 26 250 1625x620x1215 390 73
OP-QF5 5.5 P1 15 28 48 24 41 250 1625x620x1215 390 73
OP-QF7 7.5 P1 15 39 66 33 56 250 1625x620x1215 390 73
OP-QF11
(1)
11 S1 15 58 99 49 83 300 1438x780x1655 495 76
OP-QF15
(1)
15 S1 15 72 122 56 95 300 1438x780x1655 510 76
OP-QF18 18.5 S1 15 108 183 94 160 640 1700x836x1950 700 76
OP-QF22 22 S1 15 120 204 106 180 640 1700x836x1950 710 76
OP-QF30 30 S1 15 141 240 127 216 640 1700x836x1950 720 76
Variable Speed
OP-QV7 7.5 S1 15 39 66 33 56 300 1438x780x1655 495 76
OP-QV11 11 S1 15 58 99 49 83 300 1438x780x1655 505 76
OP-QV15 15 S1 15 88 149 80 136 640 1700x836x1950 515 76
OP-QV18 18.5 S1 15 101 172 94 160 640 1700x836x1950 705 76
OP-QV22 22 S1 15 111 188 106 180 640 1700x836x1950 719 76
OP-QV30 30 S1 15 141 240 127 216 640 1700x836x1950 720 76
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true